Enduro One / DM E-Bike Wipperflrth
Wipperfurth / 04.08.2018

0000
Powell, Henry 000: 14:15.68
(0: Hildener AT Triathlon
(0: 260
Enduro 00000: 168 (of 400)
000000: 11:45.55

aooc: 00000: 21(of 37)
E1 Junior 0000000: 12:19.20
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
00 2:08.42 15  0:16.92 139  0:20.70 2:08.42 15  0:16.92 139  0:20.70
o1 1:02.46 12 0:07.25 127  0:09.74 3:10.88 14  0:22.94 129  0:30.44
002 1:19.31 12 0:08.31 128  0:11.67 4:30.19 11  0:31.25 126  0:41.58
0o 3 2:29.87 12 0:16.11 123 0:26.36 7:00.06 12  0:46.97 125  1:01.53
00 4 1:24.06 31  0:17.02 279  0:20.21 8:24.12 17  1:03.99 144 1:21.34
0gs 1:25.03 24  0:13.37 214  0:15.42 9:49.15 19  1:16.12 157  1:35.88
0o 6 1:07.94 25  0:15.07 234  0:17.49 10:57.09 19  1:30.58 166  1:52.67
g7 1:10.96 23 0:12.61 199  0:15.26 12:08.05 20  1:36.48 168  2:07.63
o8 2:07.63 22 0:21.27 158  0:22.50 14:15.68 21  1:56.48 168  2:30.13

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




